ATHLETIC FEES
	Softball, Baseball and Soccer Parks

	Class
	Day Use
	Night Practice w/ Lights
	League Games
	Non-League Games

	
	
	
	
	

	I
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	II
	$2.50/hr
	$  5.00/hr
	$  7.50/hr
	$10.00/hr

	III
	$5.00/hr
	$10.00/hr
	$15.00/hr
	$20.00/hr

	IV
	  $10.00/hr
	$20.00/hr
	$30.00/hr
	$40.00/hr

	
	
	
	
	

	Softball, Baseball and Soccer Tournaments and Special Events

	Class
	Baseball/Softball per Field
	
	
	Soccer per Field
	

	I
	N/A
	
	
	
	

	II
	$25.00/day
	
	
	$50.00/day
	

	III
	$50.00/day
	
	
	$75.00/day
	

	IV
	$75.00/day
	
	
	  $100.00/day
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	           Extra Fees
	
	

	
	Field Workup by City Staff (upon approval)       $25.00/field

	
	Extra Bag of Turf Dry                                         $  9.00/bag

	
	Concession Stand Rental                                  $ 50.00/vendor deposit



	Tennis Courts

	
	Weekday 8a – 7p
	Weeknight 7p – 10p 
	Weekend
	Tournaments

	Class
	
	
	
	

	I
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	II
	$ .50/hr
	$ 1.00/hr
	$ 1.00/hr
	$ 50.00/day

	III
	$ .75/hr
	$ 1.50/hr
	$ 1.50/hr
	$ 75.00/day

	IV
	$ 1.00/hr
	$ 2.00/hr
	$ 2.00/hr
	$100.00/day



